
QURAN COMMENTATORS

Sunday, March 10, Juz’ 1 : Dr. Saleh Kholaki (First Taraweeh)

Monday, March 11, Juz’ 2 : Hassan Zeenni  (First Day of Fasting)

Tuesday, March 12, Juz’ 3 : Salam Al-Marayati

Wednesday, March 13, Juz’ 4 : Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy

Thursday, March 14, Juz’ 5 : Wassen Elshaied

Friday, March 15, Juz’ 6 : Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy

Saturday, March 16, Juz’ 7 : Dr. Maryam Qudrat

Sunday, March 17, Juz’ 8 : Gail Kennard

Monday, March 18, Juz’ 9 : Hassan Zeenni

Tuesday, March 19, Juz’ 10 : Malek Al-Marayati

Wednesday, March 20, Juz’ 11 : Salam Al-Marayati

Thursday, March 21, Juz’ 12 : Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy

Friday, March 22, Juz’ 13 : Dr. Laila Al-Marayati

Saturday, March 23, Juz’ 14 : Ahmed Gabalawy

Sunday, March 24, Juz’ 15 : Dr. Saleh Kholaki

Monday, March 25, Juz’ 16 : Hassan Zeenni

Tuesday, March 26, Juz’ 17 : Salam Al-Marayati

Wednesday, March 27, Juz’ 18 : Dr. Jihad Saafir

Thursday, March 28, Juz’ 19 : Aziza Hassan

Friday, March 29, Juz’ 20 : Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy

Saturday, March 30, Juz’ 21 : Wassen Elshaied

Sunday, March 31, Juz’ 22 : Gail Kennard

Monday, April 1, Juz’ 23 : Hassan Zeenni

Tuesday, April 2, Juz’ 24 : Aziza Hassan

Wednesday, April 3, Juz’ 25 : Salam Al-Marayati

Thursday, April 4, Juz’ 26 : Dr. Laila Al-Marayati

Friday, April 5, Juz’ 27 : Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy (Laylat Al-Qadr)

Saturday, April 6, Juz’ 28 : Ahmed Gabalawy

Sunday, April 7, Juz’ 29 : Dr. Saleh Kholaki

Monday, April 8, Juz’ 30 : Hassan Zeenni

Tuesday, April 9 - No Taraweeh

Recitation of Quran 
12 pages of  juz’  (part)  per night

Children/Youth Recitation
Fridays and Saturdays only

Quran Commentary/Reflection

Isha Prayer

Taraweeh Prayers
8 uni ts:  1 page in each rak’ah to
complete juz’  (part)  of  the day

Program Ends

8:00 PM

NIGHTLY PROGRAM 

8:30 PM

In-Person and Livestreamed on Facebook and YouTube

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

9:45 PM

RAMADAN PROGRAM
M A R C H  1 0  -  A P R I L  9 ,  2 0 2 4   |   R A M A D A N  1 4 4 5

Qiyam + Dua

Program Ends

SPIRITUAL NIGHTS 
Saturdays,  March 16,  23,  30,  Apri l  6
ICSC Prayer Hal l  

10:30 PM

11:30 PM

LAYLAT AL-QADR
Friday,  Apr i l  5,  Juz 27:  Sheikh Asim Buyuksoy

EID AL-FITR PRAYER
Wednesday,  Apr i l  10:  Dr.  Saleh Kholaki
Los Angeles Convent ion Center

Los Angeles Convent ion Center

*On March 25,  Juz’  16 we wi l l  start  at  8:15pm



RAMADAN PRAYER SCHEDULE
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